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Position
Er/lcu Manager
Rnll

Charge Nurse
Rnll
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Rn |

Er/lcu Rn
Er/lcu Rn
Er/lcu Rn
Er/lcu Rn
Rnll
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Rnll

Rnll
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Other Positions Held Special District

Palo Verde Health Care District
Palo Verde Health Care District
Palo Verde Health Care District
Palo Verde Health Care District
Palo Verde Health Care District
Palo Verde Health Care District
Palo Verde Health Care District
Palo Verde Health Care District
Palo Verde Health Care District
Palo Verde Health Care District
Palo Verde Health Care District
Palo Verde Health Care District
Palo Verde Health Care District
Palo Verde Health Care District
Palo Verde Health Care District
Palo Verde Health Care District
Palo Verde Health Care District

Department

Emergency Services
Emergency Services
Emergency Services
Emergency Services
Emergency Services
Emergency Services
Emergency Services
Emergency Services
Emergency Services
Emergency Services
Emergency Services
Emergency Services
Emergency Services
Emergency Services
Emergency Services
Emergency Services

Emergency Services

Total Wages

$156,314
$117,162
$108,325
$106,090
$74,650
$74,650
$70,743
$70,743
$69,982
$69,982
$57,161
$51,913
$40,665
$31,925
$30,251
$2,800
$627



