	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	Er/Icu Manager		Palo Verde Health Care District	Emergency Services	\$156,314
2.	Rn II		Palo Verde Health Care District	Emergency Services	\$117,162
3.	Charge Nurse		Palo Verde Health Care District	Emergency Services	\$108,325
4.	Rn II		Palo Verde Health Care District	Emergency Services	\$106,090
5.	Rn I		Palo Verde Health Care District	Emergency Services	\$74,650
6.	Rn I		Palo Verde Health Care District	Emergency Services	\$74,650
7.	Er/Icu Rn		Palo Verde Health Care District	Emergency Services	\$70,743
8.	Er/Icu Rn		Palo Verde Health Care District	Emergency Services	\$70,743
9.	Er/Icu Rn		Palo Verde Health Care District	Emergency Services	\$69,982
10.	Er/Icu Rn		Palo Verde Health Care District	Emergency Services	\$69,982
11.	Rn II		Palo Verde Health Care District	Emergency Services	\$57,161
12.	Lvn II		Palo Verde Health Care District	Emergency Services	\$51,913
13.	Lvn II		Palo Verde Health Care District	Emergency Services	\$40,665
14.	Rn I		Palo Verde Health Care District	Emergency Services	\$31,925
15.	Rn II		Palo Verde Health Care District	Emergency Services	\$30,251
16.	Rn II		Palo Verde Health Care District	Emergency Services	\$2,800
17.	Rn II		Palo Verde Health Care District	Emergency Services	\$627